Scrip Code : 532467

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD-$

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note: C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

5,884

5,886

1,08,95,556

1,44,79,444

2,53,75,000

1,08,95,556

1,44,79,444

2,53,75,000

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Declaration

Quarter ending :December 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

42.94

57.06

100.00

1,08,95,556

1,44,79,444

2,53,75,000

42.94

57.06

0.00

100.00

1,08,95,556

1,43,97,906

2,52,93,462 B

No

No

No

No

No

No



A1) Indian

Any Other
(specify)
Eaugu
Udyog
Limited
Optilum
Business

Enterprises
Pvt Ltd

Sub Total
Al

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 532467

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

2 1,08,95,556

1 1,08,90,556

1 5,000

2 1,08,95,556

2 1,08,95,556

1,08,95,556

1,08,90,556

5,000

1,08,95,556

1,08,95,556

QuartrEniting ; December 2017

0.00

42.94

42.92

0.02

42.94

0.00

42.94

1,08,95,556

1,08,90,556

5,000

1,08,95,556

1,08,95,556

0.00

42.94

42.92

0.02

42.94

0.00

42.94

1,08,95,556

1,08,90,556

5,000

1,08,95,556

1,08,95,556



(3

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
H®ZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 532467 Quantegreediding : December 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of
India
B3) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual
share capital 5525 7989141 79,89,141 31.48 7989141  31.48 79,20,501
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 32 4520837 45,20,837 17.82 45,20,837 17.82 45,20,837
Lacs
Roma Gandhi
1 259510 2,59,510 1.02 2,59,510 1.02 2,59,510
Pranay Gandhi
1 293972 2,93,972 1.16 2,93,972 1.16 2,93,972
Ashish P Shah
1 730782 7,30,782 2.88 7,30,782 2.88 7,30,782
Any Other
(specify) 327 1969466 19,69,466 7.76 19,69,466 7.76 19,56,478
Bodies
Corporate 92 1226194 12,26,194 4.83 12,26,194 4.83 12,14,032
Clearing
Members 27 33325 33,325 0.13 33,325 0.13 32,499
NRI — Repat
30 197794 1,97,794 0.78 1,97,794 0.78 1,97,794
NRI — Non-
Repat 17 79192 79,102 031 79,192 031 79,192
HUF
161 432961 4,32,961 1.71 4,32,961 1.71 4,32,961
Sub Total B3
5884 14479444 1,44,79,444 57.06  1,44,79,444 57.06 1,43,97,906
B=B1+B2+B3
884 14479444 44,79 444 57.0 1,44,79,444 57.06 1,43,97,906
Details of the shareholders actl%g as persons in oncen]inc udglng ﬁwlr Shareholdr’mg ?No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspenseaccount, voting rights which
are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quantbereeditiog : December 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Er.nployee 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to theextent
information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quantbereeditiog : December 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to
(e) under Column 111, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532467 Quartkereediigg : December 2017

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



